
Friday, November 14  
Open Enrollment Kick O�
9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Carnegie Library
801 Mount Vernon Square, NW

Thursday, November 20
Child & Family Services Agency 
O�ce of the Chief Technology O�cer
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
200 I Street, SE

Wednesday, December 3
Department of Behavioral Health
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.  
1100 Alabama Avenue, SE

Monday, November 17
Fire & Emergency Medical Services
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
Frank D. Reeves Center
2000 14th Street, NW

Friday, November 21
Wilson Building 
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
1350 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Thursday, December 4
Department of Public Works
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
Solid Waste Management
1431 Okie Street, NE

Wednesday, November 19
DC Housing Authority 
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
1133 North Capitol Street, NE

Monday, December 1
DC Public Schools
4:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
1200 First Street, NE

Friday, December 12 
Judiciary Square
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
441 4th Street, NW

Open Enrollment is an opportunity to review your current DC Government employee bene�t selections and make any necessary changes. Open Enrollment 
begins Monday, November 10, 2014 and ends Friday, December 12, 2014 at 5:00 p.m. est. 

DC Department of Human Resources (DCHR) Open Enrollment Sessions give employees an opportunity to meet with DCHR sta� and vendors and get important 
bene�ts-speci�c information and guidance, including: 

Reviewing your current bene�t choices to ensure your coverage meets your needs
Reviewing the changes for 2015, so you understand how these changes impact your bene�ts
Selecting and enrolling in new plans or making changes to existing bene�ts

Learn more at http://dchr.dc.gov.


